
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: M.Sc. Statistics - II Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 23ScStaP311 Major Mandatory A Design of Experiments 30 2 32

III 23ScStaP312 Major Mandatory A Asymptotic Inference 24 8 32

III 23ScStaP313 Major Mandatory A Time Series Analysis 29 3 32

III 23ScStaP314 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 23ScStaP311, 23ScStaP312 & 23ScSta 30 2 32

III 23ScStaP321 Major Electives A Data Mining 29 3 32

III 23ScStaP351 RP A Research Project - I 31 1 32

III 23CpCysP301 Non-CGPA CNA Cyber Security - I 31 1 32

III 23CpHrtP101 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - I 3 0 3

III 23CpPolP303 Non-CGPA CNA Introduction to Indian Constitution 31 1 32

III 23CpSkdP302 Non-CGPA CNA Skill Development - I 32 0 32

IV 23ScStaP411 Major Mandatory A Stochastic Processes 1 1 2

IV 23ScStaP412 Major Mandatory A Bayesian Inference 1 1 2

IV 23ScStaP413 Major Mandatory A Actuarial Statistics 1 1 2

IV 23ScStaP421 Major Electives A Design & Analysis of Clinical Trials 2 0 2

IV 23ScStaP451 RP A Research Project - II 2 0 2

IV 23CpCysP401 Non-CGPA CNA Cyber Security - II 2 0 2

IV 23CpHrtP201 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - II 2 0 2

IV 23CpSkdP402 Non-CGPA CNA Skill Development - II 2 0 2



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55338 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BANKAR SRUSHTI PRAMOD

Member ID : 55338 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 11218Eligibility No. : 12024127134

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 23 31 54 4 5.4

III 23ScStaP312 25 21 46 4 4.6

III 23ScStaP313 29 20 49 4 4.9

III 23ScStaP314 19 14 33 2 6.6

III 23ScStaP321 20 21 41 4 4.1

III 23ScStaP351 35 40 75 4 7.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 33 - 33 2 + 6.6

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

52104 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHUMIKA RAJENDRA KANADE

Member ID : 52104 Mother Name : SAVITA RAJENDRA KANADE

PRN No. : 234P1-0052104Eligibility No. : 12023188587

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 13 FF 20 33 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP312 11 FF 07 FF 18 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 16 FF 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP314 10 02 FF 12 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP321 20 14 FF 34 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP351 25 25 50 4 5.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpHrtP101 - 15 15 1 + 6.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 163/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 7.00/7.00

Printed On: 14/01/2026 04:23 PM Pages: 3/19 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55967 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DAREKAR SEJAL THAKABHAU

Member ID : 55967 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 11466Eligibility No. : 12024127121

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 37 37 74 4 7.4

III 23ScStaP312 31 32 63 4 6.3

III 23ScStaP313 46 32 78 4 7.8

III 23ScStaP314 21 18 39 2 7.8

III 23ScStaP321 28 31 59 4 5.9

III 23ScStaP351 27 25 52 4 5.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpSkdP302 28 - 28 2 + 5.6

Obtained Marks: 365/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55332 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHPANDE SEEMANTINEE SHASHANK

Member ID : 55332 Mother Name : SHEETAL

PRN No. : 11212Eligibility No. : 12024127118

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 38 29 67 4 6.7

III 23ScStaP312 16 FF 13 FF 29 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 21 21 42 4 4.2

III 23ScStaP314 17 10 27 2 5.4

III 23ScStaP321 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23ScStaP351 30 30 60 4 6.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 265/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

Printed On: 14/01/2026 04:23 PM Pages: 4/19 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55957 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GANDHI PALAK DIPAK

Member ID : 55957 Mother Name : BHAGYASHRI

PRN No. : 11456Eligibility No. : 12024127133

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 35 24 59 4 5.9

III 23ScStaP312 34 33 67 4 6.7

III 23ScStaP313 32 20 # 52 4 5.2

III 23ScStaP314 19 10 29 2 5.8

III 23ScStaP321 20 30 50 4 5.0

III 23ScStaP351 40 38 78 4 7.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpSkdP302 28 - 28 2 + 5.6

Obtained Marks: 335/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55966 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JADHAV OM MAHENDRA

Member ID : 55966 Mother Name : MADHURI

PRN No. : 11465Eligibility No. : 12024127120

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 35 44 79 4 7.9

III 23ScStaP312 34 32 66 4 6.6

III 23ScStaP313 38 21 59 4 5.9

III 23ScStaP314 16 10 26 2 5.2

III 23ScStaP321 27 29 56 4 5.6

III 23ScStaP351 35 25 60 4 6.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 47 47 2 + 9.4

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 346/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55959 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JANGLE ARATI BHAGWAT

Member ID : 55959 Mother Name : SINDHUBAI

PRN No. : 11458Eligibility No. : 12024127143

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 27 29 56 4 5.6

III 23ScStaP312 20 04 FF 24 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 26 20 46 4 4.6

III 23ScStaP314 16 11 27 2 5.4

III 23ScStaP321 20 16 FF 36 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP351 25 20 45 4 4.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 234/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55374 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KADAM RUTUJA ANANTA

Member ID : 55374 Mother Name : SHOBHA

PRN No. : 11249Eligibility No. : 12024127145

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 40 29 69 4 6.9

III 23ScStaP312 36 28 64 4 6.4

III 23ScStaP313 37 34 71 4 7.1

III 23ScStaP314 21 21 42 2 8.4

III 23ScStaP321 28 31 59 4 5.9

III 23ScStaP351 37 32 69 4 6.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 374/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55964 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHARCHE KADAMBARI BHAGAVAT

Member ID : 55964 Mother Name : RANJANA

PRN No. : 11463Eligibility No. : 12024127141

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 25 23 48 4 4.8

III 23ScStaP312 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23ScStaP313 24 09 FF 33 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP314 13 11 24 2 4.8

III 23ScStaP321 24 21 45 4 4.5

III 23ScStaP351 30 30 60 4 6.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 20 20 2 + 4.0

III 23CpSkdP302 28 - 28 2 + 5.6

Obtained Marks: 250/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55970 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHOPADE MADHURA BHARAT

Member ID : 55970 Mother Name : SANGITA

PRN No. : 11469Eligibility No. : 12024127146

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 31 32 63 4 6.3

III 23ScStaP312 26 20 46 4 4.6

III 23ScStaP313 30 20 50 4 5.0

III 23ScStaP314 17 10 27 2 5.4

III 23ScStaP321 20 21 41 4 4.1

III 23ScStaP351 30 25 55 4 5.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 28 - 28 2 + 5.6

Obtained Marks: 282/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

52108 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KODRE PRANAV SANJAY

Member ID : 52108 Mother Name : CHHAYA

PRN No. : 234P1-0052108Eligibility No. : 12023188608

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 20 22 42 4 4.2

III 23ScStaP312 20 07 FF 27 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 23 29 52 4 5.2

III 23ScStaP314 15 11 26 2 5.2

III 23ScStaP321 21 20 41 4 4.1

III 23ScStaP351 37 40 77 4 7.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 25 25 1 + 10.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpSkdP302 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

IV 23ScStaP411 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScStaP412 * 12 FF * 05 FF 17 0 0.0

IV 23ScStaP413 * Ab FF * 00 FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23ScStaP421 20 27 47 4 4.7

IV 23ScStaP451 30 47 77 6 5.1

IV 23CpCysP401 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 18 18 1 + 7.2

IV 23CpSkdP402 31 - 31 2 + 6.2

Obtained Marks: 406/1100 Total Credits Earned: 28.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00

55960 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KOLHE ANUSHKA PANKAJ

Member ID : 55960 Mother Name : KANCHAN

PRN No. : 11459Eligibility No. : 12024127144

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP312 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP314 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP321 03 FF Ab FF 3 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP351 05 FF Ab FF 5 0 0.0

III 23CpCysP301 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpPolP303 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

III 23CpSkdP302 38 - 38 2 + 7.6

Obtained Marks: 8/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/2.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55339 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KULKARNI MANASI NARENDRA

Member ID : 55339 Mother Name : YOGINI

PRN No. : 11219Eligibility No. : 12024127140

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 37 31 68 4 6.8

III 23ScStaP312 26 28 54 4 5.4

III 23ScStaP313 40 30 70 4 7.0

III 23ScStaP314 21 25 46 2 9.2

III 23ScStaP321 30 32 62 4 6.2

III 23ScStaP351 40 45 85 4 8.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 33 - 33 2 + 6.6

Obtained Marks: 385/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55968 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUTE TEJASHRI RAMESH

Member ID : 55968 Mother Name : YOJANA

PRN No. : 11467Eligibility No. : 12024127119

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 50 41 91 4 9.1

III 23ScStaP312 47 44 91 4 9.1

III 23ScStaP313 48 45 93 4 9.3

III 23ScStaP314 23 18 41 2 8.2

III 23ScStaP321 34 30 64 4 6.4

III 23ScStaP351 27 25 52 4 5.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 432/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55333 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LAVHE NUTAN RAJENDRA

Member ID : 55333 Mother Name : DIPALI

PRN No. : 11213Eligibility No. : 12024127137

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 37 36 73 4 7.3

III 23ScStaP312 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 23ScStaP313 34 29 63 4 6.3

III 23ScStaP314 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 23ScStaP321 29 26 55 4 5.5

III 23ScStaP351 30 30 60 4 6.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 45 45 2 + 9.0

III 23CpSkdP302 40 - 40 2 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 326/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55570 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LOHAR SANKET CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 55570 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 11310Eligibility No. : 12024127129

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 37 27 64 4 6.4

III 23ScStaP312 24 20 44 4 4.4

III 23ScStaP313 40 24 64 4 6.4

III 23ScStaP314 21 15 36 2 7.2

III 23ScStaP321 28 24 52 4 5.2

III 23ScStaP351 30 30 60 4 6.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 38 38 2 + 7.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 320/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55329 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MAGAR YAMUNA BABURAO

Member ID : 55329 Mother Name : KANTABAI

PRN No. : 11209Eligibility No. : 12024127124

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 35 36 71 4 7.1

III 23ScStaP312 37 23 60 4 6.0

III 23ScStaP313 38 32 70 4 7.0

III 23ScStaP314 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 23ScStaP321 26 31 57 4 5.7

III 23ScStaP351 42 40 82 4 8.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpSkdP302 33 - 33 2 + 6.6

Obtained Marks: 374/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

52105 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MAHALE NIRAJ SHANTARAM

Member ID : 52105 Mother Name : REKHA

PRN No. : 234P1-0052105Eligibility No. : 12023188596

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23ScStaP312 20 27 47 4 4.7

III 23ScStaP313 20 32 52 4 5.2

III 23ScStaP314 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 23ScStaP321 27 20 47 4 4.7

III 23ScStaP351 37 40 77 4 7.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpHrtP101 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpSkdP302 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

IV 23ScStaP411 20 25 45 4 4.5

IV 23ScStaP412 * 33 32 65 4 6.5

IV 23ScStaP413 20 20 40 4 4.0

IV 23ScStaP421 24 26 50 4 5.0

IV 23ScStaP451 53 60 113 6 7.5

IV 23CpCysP401 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

IV 23CpHrtP201 - 16 16 1 + 6.4

IV 23CpSkdP402 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

Obtained Marks: 606/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 12.00/12.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55969 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MURAVADE SAKSHI PRAKASH

Member ID : 55969 Mother Name : SHASHIKALA

PRN No. : 11468Eligibility No. : 12024127135

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 45 37 82 4 8.2

III 23ScStaP312 35 36 71 4 7.1

III 23ScStaP313 47 31 78 4 7.8

III 23ScStaP314 23 18 41 2 8.2

III 23ScStaP321 30 32 62 4 6.2

III 23ScStaP351 35 30 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 399/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55335 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RADHIKA NAGNATH YERME

Member ID : 55335 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 11215Eligibility No. : 12024127138

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 41 35 76 4 7.6

III 23ScStaP312 28 33 61 4 6.1

III 23ScStaP313 33 24 57 4 5.7

III 23ScStaP314 25 22 47 2 9.4

III 23ScStaP321 32 21 53 4 5.3

III 23ScStaP351 37 35 72 4 7.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 31 31 2 + 6.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpSkdP302 37 - 37 2 + 7.4

Obtained Marks: 366/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55965 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RANE VYANKATESH SITARAM

Member ID : 55965 Mother Name : SMITALI

PRN No. : 11464Eligibility No. : 12024127132

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 49 46 95 4 9.5

III 23ScStaP312 37 31 68 4 6.8

III 23ScStaP313 44 38 82 4 8.2

III 23ScStaP314 20 16 36 2 7.2

III 23ScStaP321 32 28 60 4 6.0

III 23ScStaP351 35 30 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 44 44 2 + 8.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 46 46 2 + 9.2

III 23CpSkdP302 37 - 37 2 + 7.4

Obtained Marks: 406/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55645 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SALVI SIDDHI NAGESH

Member ID : 55645 Mother Name : RASHMI

PRN No. : 11340Eligibility No. : 12024127136

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 29 38 67 4 6.7

III 23ScStaP312 16 FF 14 FF 30 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 20 21 41 4 4.1

III 23ScStaP314 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 23ScStaP321 28 23 51 4 5.1

III 23ScStaP351 33 32 65 4 6.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpSkdP302 35 - 35 2 + 7.0

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55330 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SANAP KIRAN VISHNU

Member ID : 55330 Mother Name : NIRJALA

PRN No. : 11210Eligibility No. : 12024127142

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 42 41 83 4 8.3

III 23ScStaP312 34 26 60 4 6.0

III 23ScStaP313 42 32 74 4 7.4

III 23ScStaP314 23 22 45 2 9.0

III 23ScStaP321 28 26 54 4 5.4

III 23ScStaP351 42 40 82 4 8.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 41 41 2 + 8.2

III 23CpSkdP302 38 - 38 2 + 7.6

Obtained Marks: 398/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55963 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHENDRE YASH MAHESH

Member ID : 55963 Mother Name : RASIKA

PRN No. : 11462Eligibility No. : 12024127148

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 44 38 82 4 8.2

III 23ScStaP312 32 26 58 4 5.8

III 23ScStaP313 33 25 58 4 5.8

III 23ScStaP314 20 18 38 2 7.6

III 23ScStaP321 32 28 60 4 6.0

III 23ScStaP351 35 35 70 4 7.0

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 42 42 2 + 8.4

III 23CpSkdP302 33 - 33 2 + 6.6

Obtained Marks: 366/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55958 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHINDE MANSI APPASAHEB

Member ID : 55958 Mother Name : NEETA

PRN No. : 234P1-0055958Eligibility No. : 12024127123

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 47 38 85 4 8.5

III 23ScStaP312 33 36 69 4 6.9

III 23ScStaP313 41 42 83 4 8.3

III 23ScStaP314 23 25 48 2 9.6

III 23ScStaP321 34 32 66 4 6.6

III 23ScStaP351 35 34 69 4 6.9

III 23CpCysP301 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpSkdP302 33 - 33 2 + 6.6

Obtained Marks: 420/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55952 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SONAWANE SAURABH SHIVDAS

Member ID : 55952 Mother Name : SANGITA

PRN No. : 11451Eligibility No. : 12024127125

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 35 32 67 4 6.7

III 23ScStaP312 21 22 43 4 4.3

III 23ScStaP313 32 20 52 4 5.2

III 23ScStaP314 21 16 37 2 7.4

III 23ScStaP321 27 26 53 4 5.3

III 23ScStaP351 35 32 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 34 34 2 + 6.8

III 23CpSkdP302 33 - 33 2 + 6.6

Obtained Marks: 319/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55962 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SUTAR MUKESH GUMNARAM

Member ID : 55962 Mother Name : DEVI

PRN No. : 11461Eligibility No. : 12024127139

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 27 37 64 4 6.4

III 23ScStaP312 23 26 49 4 4.9

III 23ScStaP313 40 32 72 4 7.2

III 23ScStaP314 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 23ScStaP321 27 26 53 4 5.3

III 23ScStaP351 30 27 57 4 5.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 32 32 2 + 6.4

III 23CpPolP303 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpSkdP302 38 - 38 2 + 7.6

Obtained Marks: 320/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55331 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SWAMI PRACHI KUMAR

Member ID : 55331 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 11211Eligibility No. : 12024127130

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23ScStaP312 14 FF 09 FF 23 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 23 20 43 4 4.3

III 23ScStaP314 13 10 23 2 4.6

III 23ScStaP321 20 20 40 4 4.0

III 23ScStaP351 25 20 45 4 4.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpPolP303 - 24 24 2 + 4.8

III 23CpSkdP302 22 - 22 2 + 4.4

Obtained Marks: 214/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55955 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TEMBHE RASIKA SANJAYRAO

Member ID : 55955 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 11454Eligibility No. : 12024127131

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 21 27 48 4 4.8

III 23ScStaP312 14 FF 10 FF 24 0 0.0

III 23ScStaP313 24 20 44 4 4.4

III 23ScStaP314 17 13 30 2 6.0

III 23ScStaP321 20 23 43 4 4.3

III 23ScStaP351 30 28 58 4 5.8

III 23CpCysP301 - 39 39 2 + 7.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 38 38 2 + 7.6

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 247/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

55337 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TIWARI AACHAL INDRASEN

Member ID : 55337 Mother Name : SARITA

PRN No. : 11217Eligibility No. : 12024127126

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 49 49 98 4 9.8

III 23ScStaP312 49 46 95 4 9.5

III 23ScStaP313 49 45 94 4 9.4

III 23ScStaP314 20 21 41 2 8.2

III 23ScStaP321 39 41 80 4 8.0

III 23ScStaP351 40 45 85 4 8.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpPolP303 - 37 37 2 + 7.4

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 493/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55336 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : UDHANE SAGARIKA SACHIN

Member ID : 55336 Mother Name : KAVITA

PRN No. : 11216Eligibility No. : 12024127122

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 35 36 71 4 7.1

III 23ScStaP312 29 27 56 4 5.6

III 23ScStaP313 35 33 68 4 6.8

III 23ScStaP314 23 17 40 2 8.0

III 23ScStaP321 30 34 64 4 6.4

III 23ScStaP351 35 32 67 4 6.7

III 23CpCysP301 - 30 30 2 + 6.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 43 43 2 + 8.6

III 23CpSkdP302 32 - 32 2 + 6.4

Obtained Marks: 366/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

56043 Student's Name :

Major : Statistics : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAYKAR KUNAL SANTOSH

Member ID : 56043 Mother Name : SUCHITA

PRN No. : 11495Eligibility No. : 12024127127

Minor

III 23ScStaP311 35 33 68 4 6.8

III 23ScStaP312 29 31 60 4 6.0

III 23ScStaP313 39 24 63 4 6.3

III 23ScStaP314 20 17 37 2 7.4

III 23ScStaP321 23 32 55 4 5.5

III 23ScStaP351 27 25 52 4 5.2

III 23CpCysP301 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpPolP303 - 36 36 2 + 7.2

III 23CpSkdP302 30 - 30 2 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 335/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

1

1

1

11

0

12

1

0

0

1

13

1

1

0

2

2

1

3

0

4

4

4

7

0

11

11

32

NT(B)
---

Total ---

Total NT(B)

NT(D)
---

Total ---

Total NT(D)

OBC

---

Total ---

B

Total B

Total OBC

SEBC
---

Total ---

Total SEBC

EWS
---

Total ---

Total EWS

OPEN
---

Total ---

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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